Bilag 1 Kettingvej vejret

type

Hovedejer
Hovedejer

Medejer

Hovedejer
Medejer

Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Medejer

Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer
Hovedejer

Medejer

matrnr ejerlav

24q
12c

24y
24y
24z
24z
240
24
24
380
38e
38b

38b

Lillering By,
Framlev
Tastrup By,
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev
Lillering By,
Framlev

Harlev

beliggenhed

Ketting Parkvej 84A, 8462 Harlev
iettingvej 31, 8462 Harlev J
Ketting Parkvej 64, 8462 Harlev J
Ketting Parkvej 64, 8462 Harlev J
Ketting Parkvej 66, 8462 Harlev J
Ketting Parkvej 66, 8462 Harlev J
Ketting Parkvej 950, 8462 Harlev
J

Ketting Parkvej 68, 8462 Harlev J
Ketting Parkvej 68, 8462 Harlev J
Kettingvej 34, 8462 Harlev J
Kettingvej 38, 8462 Harlev J
Vestervej 38, 8462 Harlev J

Vestervej 38, 8462 Harlev J



